
Sizes

The Qseals QFPS10 is available in at least 27 different

sizes:

D1 Unit

0.38 inch

0.50 inch

0.63 inch

0.75 inch

0.88 inch

1.00 inch

1.13 inch

1.19 inch

1.25 inch

1.38 inch

1.44 inch

1.50 inch

1.63 inch

1.75 inch

1.88 inch

2.00 inch

2.13 inch

2.25 inch

2.38 inch

2.50 inch

2.63 inch

2.75 inch

3.00 inch

4.00 inch

25.00 mm

27.00 mm

73.00 mm

Technical specifications

Temperature ... till ... °C

Pressure ... bar

Rotational velocity ... m/s

Rotate left No

Rotate right No

Balanced No

Alternatives

The Qseals QFPS10 is an alternative to at least 1378

products of other brands:

A-C Pump 52-116-831-801

A-C Pump 52-114-890-802

A-C Pump 52-122-588-814

A-C Pump 52-122-588-806

A-C Pump 52-116-831-804

A-C Pump 08-212-616-001

A-C Pump 52-115-946-804

A-C Pump 52-114-901-802

A-C Pump 52-110-871-802

A-C Pump 52-129-173-802

A-C Pump 52-110-870-809

A-C Pump 52-110-870-802

A-C Pump 52-104-870-809

A-C Pump 52-104-870-805

A-C Pump 52-104-870-802

A-C Pump 08-301-766-02-065

A-C Pump 52-129-172-801

AES P05U

Armstrong 425920-001

Aurora 712-0412-745

Aurora 712-0412-749

Aurora 712-0412-769

Aurora 712-0462-753

Aurora 712-0462-769

Aurora 712-0468-753

And 1353 others...

Applications

The Qseals QFPS10 is used in at least 501 pumps and

other applications:

A-C Pump 2-1/2X2 SLH

QFPS10 
Parallel spring seal

Need mechanical seal advice? Call us on +31 38 85 21 801 , send an email to info@qseals.com  or visit qseals.com
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A-C Pump F2L-2

A-C Pump SS-L

A-C Pump SS-HH

A-C Pump SS-DH

A-C Pump 3X2 MM-2

A-C Pump MAXEAL VII

A-C Pump F2L-4

A-C Pump SS-CH

A-C Pump F2-8

A-C Pump F2-6

A-C Pump F2-5

A-C Pump F2-2

A-C Pump C17S

A-C Pump C16

A-C Pump 3X2-1/2 SLH

Allis Chalmers KS 2.5x4x9

Berkeley A Row Pump

Berkeley B3TPMS

Berkeley BZQ

Berkeley BZR

Buffalo Pumps 2 Stage D1 Dbl

Buffalo Pumps 2-1/2SW

Buffalo Pumps 4RR

Buffalo Pumps 4SL Extra Heavy

And 476 others...

QFPS10 
Parallel spring seal
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